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Print

Pursuant to MGL Chapter 30A, § 18-
25

All meeting notices and agenda must

be filed with the Town Clerk’s Office

and posted at least 48 hours prior to

the meeting (excluding Saturdays,

Sundays and Holidays). All meeting

notices and agenda must be submitted

to the Town Clerk for posting no later

than one hour prior to the close of

business.

Received by Town Clerk

Is this a REVISED MEETING
NOTICE*

YES

Date of Original Posting Time of Orginal Posting

If this is a revision to an earlier revision, please list date and time of previous revision(s)

Committee or Governing Body* Meeting Location* Date & Time of Meeting*

Signature of Chairman or Authorized Person* Date*

AGENDA

Meeting Notice - 2016 - Submission #1422

Date Submitted: 11/4/2016

YES
Nov. 4, 2016 11:43 am

Audit Committee Planning Conf Rm. 1st flr.

Sarah F Johnson

11/4/2016

01:09 PM

11/9/2016

07:30 PM

11/4/2016
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7:30 PM 1. Welcome /Announcements 
7:31 PM 2. Citizen Queries 
7:35 PM 3. Review of Draft Audit 
8:45 PM 4. Formal Recommendations as Appropriate 
8:55 PM 5. Old Business 
8;56 PM           6. New Business* 
 
*All business not reasonably anticipated 48 hours in advance of the meeting 
 
Audit related material will be available on the Audit Committee webpage 
(http://www.ipswichma.gov/752/Audit-Committee) prior to the meeting.
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